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

nome iant over 500 feet above the Wi-
llamette river, clustered on easy slopes
and in delightful vales Invites your
closest inspection. Io you like pure
air ? Do you love the rolling grven
hills? Does Oregon's natural shrubbery
and beautiful flora appeal to your sense
of the artistic? Do you admire grand
scenery? Do you appreciate fertile soil?
Do you want Bull Run water, electricity,
gas, telephones and city schools? If
so, come to Multnomah, onlv 5 miles
from the center of the city; 20 minutesby high-clas- s electric service and 15
minutes by automobile over the Incom-
parable Terwilliger blvd., I can sell you
home sites ranging In size from a lot to
an acre on terms of 10 down and
small monthly payments. All you reed
to get a home in Multnomah Is the de-
sire and the will : the money you are
monthly squandering now on rent will
easily do the rest. I have started hun-
dreds. I can start you.

BEN UIESLANL. Dealer In
WEST SIDE SUBURBAN PROPERTY

EXCLUSIVELY.
City Offico, 404 Piatt Bldg.,

127 Park St. Main W.
MULTNOMAH OFFICE, on the Blvd.
Phone Main 60S'. Mrs. Grunt in charge.

OSWEGO LAKE HOMES.
Now is the time to secure your subur-

ban home at beautiful Oswego iake. We
have a number of particularly fine buys.
Remember the commutation fare to Os-
wego Is only 0 cents, with pavement all
the way.

$1200 for 175x120 with large uncom-
pleted house ; a np.

$1SOO for 100x120, new bunga-
low.

$2200 for 180x120, new bung
low.

$2400. acre and bungalow, bath
and garage.

$2000, new modern bungalow.
$1650, 100x120. new 3 rooms; hot and

cold water.
Also lake shore lots, acres and home-sit- es

; terms within reason. Call Allen,
500 Concord bldg., 2d and Stark.

CHICKEN PLANT.
Large, complete poultry house, brooder

house, storehouse, etc.; good bun
galow type, modern plumbing, nil clea
ana in nrst-cias- s condition; muxiw-- r
lot with all kinds of bearing fruit
berries: Rood uarat?e ; 3 blk. to Jlnun
Tabor car; an attractive place for $4700,
iluuo casn

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANY,
8 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

Broadway 6034.

BERRIES AND CHICKENS.

A good tract, all In cultivation
about 4 biks. from car; new plae
tered house, city water in. sras and elfc
tricity available; total price $8500, $5u4
cash. Hurry, as this Js goa.

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANY,
8 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

Broadway 6U34.

' WEST SIDE BARGAIN.
Beautiful acre fronting on hard but

face; excellent soil, fruit, berries, gar
den. poultry, etc: bungalow
city conveniences; close church, school,
stores, station. $2000. Easy terms. be
the Dhotoe.

See us for close-I- n suburban homes,
Have many choice buys, all deslrab!
districts. Prices $1500 to $0000. A. K.
Hill. 420 Lumbermen bldg.

RELIABLE PERSONAL SERVICE.
ACRE HOME $.00 WILL HANDLE

3 cleared, some orchard and berries
5 blocks to Oregon electric station: 4
room house with sleeninir Dorch: chicken
house, garage and woodahed; 7 blocks to
school. only $ooo. Ask lor jr. c
Marshall with

FRANK L. McOUlRB.
205 Abington Bldg. Broadway 7171.

Third St., bet. Wash, and S tark.
AC K E A BUXDANCB O F FRUI T UK, 00

Fine soil; Oregon City line! Milwaukee
station, substantial nouse wttn
gas, electricity, Bull Run water; a small
down payment will handle, balance easv!
See this today. Ask for F. C, Marshall,
with

FRANK L, UcOUIRR,
20VS Abington Bldg. Broadway 7171.

Third St., bet. Wash, and Stark.
ACREAGE HOME.

EXCELLENT VIEW.
Nearly 6 acres, highly Improved, three

acres fine orcnara, cnoice snrunuery, a
room bungalow, garage, barn and chick
eu house, gas anil city water, 4 blocks
to nam surface ana electric station ana
only l.l minutes from 6th and Wash, ata
E. R. S. 712 Couch bids:. Bdwy. 07M.V

IMPROVED ACRE.
BUNGALOW.

On Base Line road Just outsMe city
limits. This is s modern bungalow and
the acre Is all cleared and In trult
berries, etc. We can't recommend this
too highly. Broadway 2571.

PORTLAND HOME CO.,
633 Railway Exchange Bldg.

SEE THIS ONK.
Homelike little place, right on paved

hlsrhway and only 2 city blocks of elec
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